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fagg : Violation of provisions of Mineral Conservation & Development Rules, 2017 in respect of your
Pali(Mohrai Dagla) Limestone Mine (M.L. No. 29/99, Lease area 689.76 Hect.) in Pali District of
Rajasthan State.

Heley,

The following provisions of the Mineral Conservation and Development Rules, 2017 were found violated in
your above mine during the inspection made on 05.10.2020 & 06.10.2020 by the undersigned in presence of Shri
Deeapk Kr. Sharma, Mines Manager:

Rule No. Nature of violation observed in detail
Rule 11(1) | The mining operations are carried out in violation of following provisions of approved Review |
of Mining Plan (Approved on 03.12.2019): -

(i) During the year 2019-20 exploration was proposed by drilling of 52 bore holes( 2600m) but
during this year drilling of 48 bore holes( 2424m) has been carried out. It shows the shortfall in
exploration drilling.

(ii) During the year 2019-20 plantation has not been carried out on proposed location.
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